
Course/ Section: B.Tech VII Sem - A/S 
Class Room: 2F02 

DAY 

MON 

1. 

TUE 

WED 

S.No. 

2. 

THU 

3. 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

TIME 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

FRI 

SAT 

10. 

9.00 

10,00 

PSP 

to 

HEV 

PSP 

MSE 

Course 
Code 

PSP 

20EE27 

201T84 

20EE24 PSP(4) 

10.00 

11.00 

MSE 

rClass Teacher 
Mr Imran Abdul 

CSDF 

2 

SOC - IOT 

HEV(4) 

to 

RIA 

Course ID 

20ME82 RIA(4) 

20EC31 EMDS(4) 

20HS02 MSE(4) 

20EES4 SOC(4) 

RIA 

CSDF (4) 

20CSM6 HM(4) 

PW(2) 

Class Teacher: Mr Imran Abdul 

EMDS(T)| PSP(T) 

AEEL(2) 

H/M 

3 

11.00 
to 

12.00 

UG Time Table (R20) 

CSDF 

EMDS 

MSE 

HEV 

12.00 
to 

01.00 

N 

C 

H 

Power System Protection 
(Program Elective-II) 
Hybrid Electric Vehicles 
(Program Elective-IV) 

Embedded Systems 
(Program Elective-V) 

Honor/Minor 

Robotics in Automation 

Time Table In-charge 

(Open Elective-IV) 

Internet of Things (I0T) 

4 

01.00 
to 

02.00 

Name of the Subject 

EMDS 

HOD 

SOC 

Cyber Security and Digital Forensics 
(Open Elective-III) 

CSDF 

RIA 

CSDF 

Management Science for Engineers 

MSE 

Introduction to Software Engineering 

Project Work 

Association of Electrical & Electronics 

Engineering of LBRCE 

W.E.F: 30-06-2025 

02.00 
to 

03.00 

PSP 

A.Y: 2025-26 

HEV 

EMDS 

RIA (T) 

03.00 

PROJECT 

H/M 

6 

AEEL 

04.00 
to 

HEV 

EMDS 

HEV (T) 

RIA 

4.00 
to 

5.00 

Sports/ 

Name of the Faculty 

Mrs KS L Lavanya(T705) 

Yoga 

Dr G Nageswara Rao(T204) 

Dr B VNM Sivakumar(T514) 

Dr K Phaneendra (T33 1) 

Mr K Venkateswara Reddy 
(T821) 

Mr AV Ravikumar Dr P Sobharani Dr M Srinivasa Rao 

Mr S Uma Maheswara Reddy 
(T840) 

Mrs R Padma (T757) 
Mr P Srihari (T582) 

Deahof Acadentieb 

MrY Raghu Vamsi (T794) 
Mrs KS L Lavanya(T705) 

Mr Ch Srinivasa Rao(T755) 

Mr Imran Abdul(T707) 

Rincipal 
Dr KAppa Rao 



Course/ Section: B.Tech VII Sem - B/S 
Class Room: 3G03 

DAY 

TÍME 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

S.No. 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

10. 

1 

9.00 
to 

10.00 

CSDF 

RDGT 

MSE 

SOC 

ADSP 

Course 
Code 

20EE30 

10.00 

11.00 

Class Teacher: Mr. P. Rathnakar Kumar 

2 

SOC - 1OT 

20EE27 HEV(4) 

Class Teacher 

MSE 

to 

RIA 

ADSP 

CSDF 

20EE25 RDGT(4) 

20ME82 RIA(4) 

ADSP(T) 

Course ID 

PW(2) 

20HS02 MSE(4) 

ADSP(4) 

201T84 CSDF (4) 

20EES4 SOC(4) 

20CSM6 H/M(4) 

H/M 

AEEL(2) 

3 

UG Time Table (R20) 

11.00 
to 

12.00 

RDGT 

HEV 

ADSP 

RDGT 

RIA(T) 

12.00 
to 

Honor/Minor 

01.00 

L 

Project Work 

U 

Timéfable In-charge 

Mr P Rathnakar Kumar Mr A V Ravikumar 

N 

H 

Internet of Things (I0T) 

4 

01.00 
to 

02.00 

ADSP 

CSDF 

RIA 

Name of the Subject 

Renewable and Distributed 

Generation Technologies 
(Program Elective-III) 
Hybrid Electric Vehicles 
(Program Elective-IV) 

Analog and Digital Signal Processing 
(Program Elective-V) 

HEV 

Cyber Security and Digital Forensics 
(Open Elective-III) 
Robotics in Automation 

(Open Elective-IV) 

MSE 

Management Science for Engineers 

RIA 

Introduction to Software Engineering 

Association of Electrical & Electronics 
Engineering of LBRCE 

HOD 
Dr P Sobharani 

A.Y: 2025-26 

to 

W.E.F: 30-06-2025 

02.00 

03.00 

HEV 

CSDF 

AEEL 

HEV (T) 

HEV 

H/M 

6 

03.00 
to 

PROJECT 

04.00 

RIA 

RDGT 

RDGT (T) 

MSE 

Dr MS Giridhar(T193) 

Mr T Anil Raju(T362) 

4.00 

Name of the Faculty 

Sports/ 

to 

5.00 

Dr G Nageswara Rao(T204) 

Mrs R Padma (T757) 

Mrs D Vijaya Sri (T863) 

Mr P Srihari(T582) 

Yoga 

Mr K Venkateswara Reddy 
(T821) 

Mr. Ch. Srinivasa Rao 

Mr S Uma Maheswara Reddy 
(T840) 

Mr P Rathnakar kumar (T770) 

Mrs G Tabita (T730) 
Dr B Pangedaiah(T363) 

Principal 
Dr M Srinivasa Rao Dr KAppa Rao 
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